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FACULTY PROFILE 
 

  BASIC PROFILE 

Name  RAJESH DEY 
 

 
 
 
 
              

 
 
 
Paste Passport Photo 

 

Designation Assistant Professor 

Department EDUCATION 

Unique  ID G2017000709 

e-mail  ID rajeshdeyju@g

mail.com 

Contact No 9547327934 / 

7001682371 

Academic          

Qualification 

NET-JRF, M.A., B.Ed., M.Phil 

 

 

Gender Male 

Blood Group AB+ 

Permanent 

Address 

 

VILL- PATLI, P.O.- BAKHRABAD, P.S.- BELDA, 

DIST.- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, PIN- 721424, STATE- 

WEST BENGAL 

 

 

                

               

  Scan Signature 

SERVICE HISTORY 

Year of Joining 
 

2017 

Previous Employment, if any NO 
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Experience in Teaching  
5 Years 

Area of Teaching 
 

 Education 

Area of Specialization  
Educational Evaluation and Statistics in Education 

Participation in Administrative 
Activities  

. 
1. Nodal Officer, Banglar Uchchasiksha Portal 
2. Nodal Officer, West Bengal Students’ Credit Card 
3. Convenor- Technology Sub-Committee 
4. Member- Career Counselling Cell 
5. Member- Admission Committee 

  
 
 

RESEARCH PROFILE 

Area of Research 
Interest 

      Cognitive Psychology, Mental Health and Education of Children 

with Special Needs. 

 
Research Experience (if 
any) 

 
 
 
 
 

2-Years 

Conference / Seminar /  
Workshop Organised: 

Title 

 
Year 

 

 
Role 

 

 
Organizer 

 

    

 
Projects ongoing / Completed 
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Title Funding Agency Year Amount 

(Rs.) 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Involvement in Academic / Professional Organizations:  
SUPERVISOR:  
ADJUDICATOR:  

 

REVIEWER:  
INVOLVEMENT IN ACADEMIC/ PROFESSIONAL ORGANIZATIONS:  

EDITORIAL BOARD MEMBER:  

 
 
 
 

Books 

 
 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

 
 
 

Chapters in 
Books 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 
 

Journals 
 
 
 

1.  Job Satisfactions among Secondary School Teachers : A study in Hooghly District of West 

Bengal ( The Scholar : Volume - 1, Issue : 2, ISSN : 2454521X, January-December 2016) 

2. Emotional Intelligence of Adolescent School Going Children of Purulia District 

(http://journal.fakirchandcollege.org/wp-content/uploads/2016/01/rinku.pdf) 

3. 
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4. 

 
 

Conference 
Proceedings 

 
1.Education and Women Empowerment in India (Seminar Proceedings; Women, 
Society and Education; Published by Registrar- Jadavpur University,2015; ISBN: 
978-93-83660-07-0 
2. Job Satisfaction: A Key for Successful Teacher and Teaching (Proceedings of 
UGC aided International Seminar- Enhancing Quality in Education, 2016; ISBN- 
13-978-81-923675-2-1 
3. 

4. 
 

Disclaimer: The information on this website has been prepared with utmost care aiming at keeping all information up-to-date. 
The College cannot guarantee the correctness, completeness, topicality or quality of the information presented. In the event of 
any doubt concerning the content of the website, please contact the concerned faculty. 
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